No Country ‘ Title | First name Name Function/Company Telephone Fax e-mail photo
PARTICIPANTS
Head of Curriculum Sector
1 Albania Mr Astrit Dautaj Institure for Development of 00 355 672005801 astritdautaj@yahoo.com
Education
2 Albania Mr Ruzhdi Baxhaku Head of Offcie, Specialist of CE 00 355 694111750 rbaxhaku@yahoo.com
Municipality of Tirana
. . . High advisor . .
3 Macedonia Mr Ace Minoski - X . 00 389 76445460 ace.minoski@mon.gov.mk
Ministry of education and science
School Principal
4 Macedonia Mrs Elka Daskalova Primary School Vlado Tasevski, 00 38978313412 e_daskalova@yahoo.com
Skopje

5 Montenegro Ms. Ljiljana Zegevic Teachers College 00 382 68 854 105 zecljiljiana64@gmail.com

" - 00 382 68 854 080 " . .
6 Montenegro Ms. Daliborka Popovi¢ Teachers College 00 382 67 339 363 daliborka.popovic1201@gmail.com

Geography teacher
7 Serbia Mr Aleksa Popadié Primary school Dimitrije Tucovié 00 381 638274250 aleksapopadic@gmail.com
and Primary school IV kraljevacki
bataljon, Kraljevo
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. . " " Lower grade teacher 00 381 648605475 . . .

8 Serbia Mrs Violeta Mijatovi¢ Elementary school Zivojin Peroé 00 381 63 8018 807 00 381 118791303 vdstojanovic@gmail.com
9 Slovenia Mrs Tatjana Lah Elementary school Bistrica, Trzi¢ 00 386 41572020 tatjana.lah@gmail.com
10 Croatia Mrs lvana Kuhta Bogi¢ Education ar}fglsz‘she’ Training 00 385 1 2785 055 00 385 1 2785 001 ivana.kuhta-bogic@azoo.hr
11 Croatia Mrs Ivana Stani¢ Education ar:‘g:ﬁf;her Training 00 385 31 284 909 ivana.stanic@azoo.hr

Prime Ministry Disaster and
12 Turkey Mr | Muhammed TAS Emergency Management 00 90 312 258 23 23 00 90 312 220 26 12 muhammed.tas@afad.gov.tr

Presidency, Department of

Strategy Development

Prime Ministry Disaster and
13 Turkey Mr Ahmet Ali ARTUN Emergency Management 00 90 274 223 63 50 00 90 274 223 68 66 aali.artun@afad.gov.tr

Presidency, City Manager

FACILITATORS
Supervisor

1 Croatia Mr Zavisa Simac National Protection and Rescue 00 385 1 3855 918 00 385 3855 935 zavisa.simac@duzs.hr

Directorate
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Croatia Ms. Gorana Dojcinovic UNICEF Office for Croatia 00 385 1 3031 620 00 385 1 2442 662 gdojcinovic@unicef.org
Croatia Ms. Danijela Stiplosek Youth Depa”gf;st'scroa"a” Red 00 385 99 3968 601 danijela.stiplosek@hck.hr
Croatia Mr Josip Vuletié Department for Psyhological 00 385 99 3212 242 josip.vuletic@hck.hr
Support, Croatian Red Cross
. A Assistant Disaster Management L
Croatia Mr Ead Becirevi¢ R 00-385-1-4655-814 00-385-1-4655-365 ead.becirevic@hck.hr
Croatian Red Cross
ORGANIZATION
Senior Advisor in Prevention and
Croatia Ms. Natasa Holcinger Planning Department - Civil 00-385-1-3855-932 00-385-1-3855-935 natasa.holcinger@duzs.hr
Protection Sector - National
Protection and Rescue Directorate
Head of Operations Department,
Croatia Mr. Igor Mili¢ National Protection and Rescue 00-385-1-3650-079 00-385-1-3855-935 igor.milic@duzs.hr
Directorate
DPPI Mrs Ivana Ljubojevi¢ DPPI 00 387 33 212 340 00 387 33 223 175 ivana.ljubojevic@dppi.info
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